Reference#   D.T.MUX-NANO
The D.T.MUX Nano Airborne Data Recorder, is a powerful
miniature unit (Available in two form factor) with recoding capacity
on Solid State Disk (SSD) from 64GB to 2TB, support Military
Grade Encryption/Erasure and Physical Destruction. IRIG 106
Chapter 10 Compliant.
An ultra-compact and standalone airborne data logging unit, with
a quick access removable media of solid state flash memory, who

DT-MUX-NANO-V4K1-15532R-PCM2-S-D
SELECTABLE CHANNELS
TYPE CODE Max Channels**
MIL-STD-1553 1553 2R (4) 2R (4) 0
ETHERNET (GbE) ETH 2 2 0
ARINC 429 A429 12 12 8
ARINC 717 A717 12 12 8
ARINC 573 A573 12 12 8
PCM PCM 4 4 4
RS232/422 RS 12 12 8
CAN CAN 8 8 8
DISCRETE DS 24 24 12
ANALOG LOG 16 16 8
VIDEO SD VSD 2 2 2
VIDEO HD VHD 2 2 0
VIDEO 4K V4K 1 1 0
System can be design following your special requirement.
*Low profile version only support “Group 1”
**You can select number of channel desired from 0 to max value.
STORAGE SSD CARTRIDGE
SSD-512-DE-QE-0-N
Storage Capacity 32 / 64 / 128 / 256 / 512 / 1TB / 2TB
Data Encryption DE / 0*
Quick Erase QE / 0*
Physical Destruction PD / 0*
Crash Proof CP / 0*
*0= None
SSD for configuration is also available
PN# SSD-CONF-N
Group 1 *
Group 2
Group 3
Mounting Type
D : DZUS Cockpit
P : Fix Plate
X : Customized
Profile Version
Standard: S